MANUFACTURER: Karl Andersson | DESIGNER: Roger Persson
MILL
Mill is a series of artfully milled, solid wood tables. The round, rectangular, or square tabletops rest on either a
3-legged or 4-legged frame. Table heights include occasional and dining. The attractive shape and design of Mill’s
stylized, angular legs make the table series memorable. Durable and built to last, Mill is crafted out of solid birch,
ash, or oak wood in various finishes.
1APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
OCCASIONAL ITEM # DESCRIPTION L W H PRICE

12-348-6963 round top w/ 4-legged frame, white pigmented 39.5" 28.5" $5,952
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Mill – occasional
ITEM # 12-348-6960
DESCRIPTION round top w/ 4-legged frame, standard wood
FINISH ash clear lacquered 12-W2002
DIMENSIONS Dia. 39.5" x H 28.5"
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 12
standard wood top + legs white pigmented wood top + legs
stained ash top + legs
12-W2001
birch
clear lacquered
12-W2002
ash
clear lacquered
12-W2003
oak
clear lacquered
12-W2025
ash
white pigmented
12-W2026
oak
white pigmented
12-W2089
snow white
stain
NCS S0500-N
12-W2090
grey
stain
NCS S2500-N
12-W2091
green
stain
NCS S2010-G40Y
12-W2093
red
stain
NCS S4050-Y80R
12-W2095
red-brown
stain
12-W2092
blue
stain
NCS S5010-R90B
12-W2094
walnut
stain
12-W2096
wenge
stain
12-W2097
brown
stain
NCS S8005-Y80R
12-W2098
anthracite
stain
NCS S7502-B
12-W2099
black
stain
NCS S9500